Serie
Auflage

Auflage Schiler

Damen

Schiitzenklasse

A W N e

B W N

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Hias Schwarz
Martin Fischer

Simon Kinshofer

Florian Rechthaler
Maria Heimgreiter
Jakob Rauchenberger

Alois Schwarz

Sabine Rauchenberger

Thomas Heimgreiter

Richard Bernhard jun.

Anton Hinterholzer

Punkt

1 Sabine Rauchenberger 2,0

2 Thomas Heimgreiter 31,4
3 Simon Kinshofer 62,9
4 Xaver Heimgreiter sen. 68,3
5 Florian Rechthaler 95,3
6 Martin Fischer 102,7
7 Richard Bernhard jun. 110,6
8 Hias Schwarz 143,0
9 Alois Schwarz 186,8
10  Anton Hinterholzer 202,8
11 Maria Heimgreiter 322,9
12  Jakob Rauchenberger 396,1

Ehren

1 Thomas Heimgreiter 101,9
2 Richard Bernhard jun. 113,2
3 Hias Schwarz 115,3
4 Xaver Heimgreiter sen. 126,3

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

313,5
302,4
301,2
300,6

162,0
152,0
149,0
130,0

375,0

361,0

351,0
306,0

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe



O© 00 N o U

11
12

Sabine Rauchenberger
Martin Fischer

Maria Heimgreiter
Anton Hinterholzer
Simon Kinshofer

Alois Schwarz

Florian Rechthaler

Jakob Rauchenberger

Haupt

1

v B~ W N

O 00 N O

11
12

Glick

A W N

10
11
12

Thomas Heimgreiter
Jakob Rauchenberger

Sabine Rauchenberger

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Martin Fischer

Alois Schwarz

Simon Kinshofer

Hias Schwarz

Richard Bernhard jun.
Anton Hinterholzer
Florian Rechthaler

Maria Heimgreiter

Sabine Rauchenberger
Anton Hinterholzer

Simon Kinshofer

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Martin Fischer
Thomas Heimgreiter
Hias Schwarz

Richard Bernhard jun.
Florian Rechthaler
Jakob Rauchenberger
Alois Schwarz

Maria Heimgreiter

177,5
198,1
280,7
285,6
427,6
766,7
904,4
911,1

74,6
93,5
98,1
152,9
155,8
160,3
161,6
215,0
409,2
500,6
1.022,7

1.169,4

79,9
102,1
125,4
127,9
137,8
156,6
161,2
268,0
307,7
371,6
496,4
500,9

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



