Serie				
Auflage				
	1	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	313,5	Ringe
	2	Hias Schwarz	302,4	Ringe
	3	Martin Fischer	301,2	Ringe
	4	Simon Kinshofer	300,6	Ringe
Auflage Schüler				
	1	Florian Rechthaler	162,0	Ringe
	2	Maria Heimgreiter	152,0	Ringe
	3	Jakob Rauchenberger	149,0	Ringe
	4	Alois Schwarz	130,0	Ringe
Damen				
	1	Sabine Rauchenberger	375,0	Ringe
Schützenklasse				
	1	Thomas Heimgreiter	361,0	Ringe
	2	Richard Bernhard jun.	351,0	Ringe
	3	Anton Hinterholzer	306,0	Ringe

Punkt

1	Sabine Rauchenberger	2,0	Teiler
2	Thomas Heimgreiter	31,4	Teiler
3	Simon Kinshofer	62,9	Teiler
4	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	68,3	Teiler
5	Florian Rechthaler	95,3	Teiler
6	Martin Fischer	102,7	Teiler
7	Richard Bernhard jun.	110,6	Teiler
8	Hias Schwarz	143,0	Teiler
9	Alois Schwarz	186,8	Teiler
10	Anton Hinterholzer	202,8	Teiler
11	Maria Heimgreiter	322,9	Teiler
12	Jakob Rauchenberger	396,1	Teiler

Ehren

1	Thomas Heimgreiter	101,9	Teiler
2	Richard Bernhard jun.	113,2	Teiler
3	Hias Schwarz	115,3	Teiler
4	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	126,3	Teiler

5	Sabine Rauchenberger	177,5	Teiler
6	Martin Fischer	198,1	Teiler
7	Maria Heimgreiter	280,7	Teiler
8	Anton Hinterholzer	285,6	Teiler
9	Simon Kinshofer	427,6	Teiler
10	Alois Schwarz	766,7	Teiler
11	Florian Rechthaler	904,4	Teiler
12	Jakob Rauchenberger	911,1	Teiler

Haupt

1	Thomas Heimgreiter	74,6	Teiler
2	Jakob Rauchenberger	93,5	Teiler
3	Sabine Rauchenberger	98,1	Teiler
4	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	152,9	Teiler
5	Martin Fischer	155,8	Teiler
6	Alois Schwarz	160,3	Teiler
7	Simon Kinshofer	161,6	Teiler
8	Hias Schwarz	215,0	Teiler
9	Richard Bernhard jun.	409,2	Teiler
10	Anton Hinterholzer	500,6	Teiler
11	Florian Rechthaler	1.022,7	Teiler
12	Maria Heimgreiter	1.169,4	Teiler

Glück

1	Sabine Rauchenberger	79,9	Teiler
2	Anton Hinterholzer	102,1	Teiler
3	Simon Kinshofer	125,4	Teiler
4	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	127,9	Teiler
5	Martin Fischer	137,8	Teiler
6	Thomas Heimgreiter	156,6	Teiler
7	Hias Schwarz	161,2	Teiler
8	Richard Bernhard jun.	268,0	Teiler
9	Florian Rechthaler	307,7	Teiler
10	Jakob Rauchenberger	371,6	Teiler
11	Alois Schwarz	496,4	Teiler
12	Maria Heimgreiter	500,9	Teiler